Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

16/03/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
19/01/19
22/09/19
16/12/18
14/07/19
13/10/18
27/10/19
23/09/18
08/12/19
03/12/22
20/01/18
18/03/17
16/07/17
19/11/17
10/12/17
17/03/18
24/09/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
21/01117
06/12/15
19/11/16
16/10/16
08/10/16
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Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division
SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019

Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division
BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019

City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022
Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017

NASL London

NASL London

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Enfield County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

NASL London

Venue

Borehamwood
Herts Sports Village
Luton
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Swindon
Cambridge
Dagenham
Basildon
Bishop's Stortford
Basildon
Parkside Pool
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cambridge

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Harlow

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Newmarket
Enfield

Luton

Harlow
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Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Co Cambridge 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
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3
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Bishop Stort 2
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Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
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lev. iz
1:20.15
1:20.86
1:20.90
1:20.94
1:21.21
1:21.84
1:22.11
1:22.56
1:22.57
1:22.90
1:23.16
1:24.19
1:28.58
1:28.71
1:33.17
1:34.72

1:37.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.66
1:15.54

1:14.91
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:112.40

112.44
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:115.02

118.12

116.24

:117.88

117.61

:118.25

17.27

:20.12

:116.81

:119.25

118.29

:119.63
1:18.44
1:19.81
1:20.10
1:23.16
1:20.90
1:20.15
1:22.11
1:21.84

1:19.26

Copyrig}ﬁ 2024

306
298
298
297
294
288

280
280
277
274
264
227
226
195
185
170

WA Pts

364
366
375
408
391
438
408
401
416
415
380
373
331
356
334
337
329
342
307
348
317
329
312

327
310
307
274
298
306
285
288
317

I I T m m™m I I I

I I T I ™

Round

I I T I T I I T

I T T =m m T

-n

I I T I I I

10/vor 1/
17/04/16
20/06/15
17/06/16
28/11/15
15/03/15
23/01/16
10/04/16
03/10/15
12/04/15
19/04/15
01/10/16
18/10/15
24/01/15
19/09/15
07/12/14
01/11/14
28/09/14

Date

03/12/22
08/12/19
27/10/19
22/09/19
14/07/19
16/03/19
19/01/19
16/12/18
08/12/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
23/09/18
17/03/18
20/01/18
10/12/17
19/11/17
24/09/17
16/07/17
18/06/17
18/03/17
21/01117
10/12/16
19/11/16

12/11/16
16/10/16
08/10/16
01/10/16
17/06/16
17/04/16
10/04/16
23/01/16
06/12/15
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Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Cambridge April Open 2016

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet

Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet

Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Meet

City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019

BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN
Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017

Team Luton November Short Course Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

NASL London

Enfield County Qualifier

NASL London

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

NASL London

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Cambridge April Open 2016

Hertfordshire County Championships

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
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Newmarket
Harlow

Bishop's Stortford
Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Newmarket
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Harlow

Bishop's Stortford
Newmarket
Harlow

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Parkside Pool
Basildon
Basildon

Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

Swindon

Herts Sports Village

Luton

Dagenham
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Luton

Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow

Enfield

Hatfield

Luton

Harlow
Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Newmarket
Cambridge
Borehamwood

Newmarket
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Co Cambridge 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
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Bishop Stort 2

2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
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Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2

3
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1:20.94
1:24.19
1:22.56
1:28.71
1:20.86
1:22.90
1:22.57
1:21.21
1:28.58
1:33.17
1:34.72

1:37.44

Copyright 2024

297
264
280
226

277
280
294
227
195
185

170

m I I I I

m I

-

28/11/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
19/09/15
20/06/15
19/04/15
12/04/15
15/03/15
24/01/15
07/12/14
01/11/14
28/09/14

Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet
Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Harlow
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Harlow
Newmarket Bishop Stort
Cambridge
Borehamwood Bishop Stort
Harlow
Newmarket Bishop Stort

Harlow

Bishop's Stortford
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