Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:11.16	438	Н	16/03/19	Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:12.40	416	F	08/12/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division	Herts Sports Village		2
1:12.44	415	F	10/11/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
1:12.83	408	Н	19/01/19	SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:12.87	408	Н	22/09/19	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:13.24	401	Н	16/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Bishop Stort	2
1:13.90	391	Н	14/07/19	CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
1:14.60	380	F	13/10/18	The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division	Dagenham	Bishop Stort	2
1:14.91	375	Н	27/10/19	BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
1:15.02	373	Н	23/09/18	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:15.54	366	Н	08/12/19	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
1:15.66	364	Н	03/12/22	City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022	Parkside Pool	Co Cambridge	4
1:16.24	356	Н	20/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:16.81	348	Н	18/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:17.27	342	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
1:17.61	337	Н	19/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
1:17.88	334	F	10/12/17	Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:18.12	331	Н	17/03/18	Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
1:18.25	329	Н	24/09/17	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
1:18.29	329	F	10/12/16	NASL London	Harlow		3
1:18.44	327	F	12/11/16	NASL London	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:19.25	317	Н	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:19.26	317	F	06/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:19.63	312	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:19.81	310	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
1:20.10	307	F	08/10/16	NASL London	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
right 202	207 4	ш	10/00/17	Diobana Startford Club Champianahina 2017	Dishan's Ctartford	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							D 0/0
1.40.14	307	п	10/00/17	рівнора этотного Сійр Спаніріонаніра 2017	อเราเบน ร อเบาเบเน	סוטווטף סנטונ	Page 2 / 3
1:20.15	306	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:20.86	298	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:20.90	298	Н	17/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:20.94	297	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:21.21	294	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:21.84	288	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:22.11	285	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
1:22.56	280	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
1:22.57	280	Н	12/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
1:22.90	277	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:23.16	274	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
1:24.19	264	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:28.58	227	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:28.71	226	Н	19/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
1:33.17	195	F	07/12/14	Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:34.72	185	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:37.44	170	Н	28/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4

Swims in Date Order

1:15.66 364 H 03/12/22 City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022 Parkside Pool Co Cambridge 1:15.54 366 H 08/12/19 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 1:14.91 375 H 27/10/19 BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019 Basildon Bishop Stort 1:12.87 408 H 22/09/19 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:13.90 391 H 14/07/19 CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:11.16 438 H 16/03/19 Blehops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:12.43 408 H 19/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:12.44 416 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Herts Sports Village 1:12.44 415 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton Bishop Stort	4 3 3 4 3
1:14.91 375	3 4 3
1:12.87	4
1:13.90 391	3
1:11.16 438 H 16/03/19 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:12.83 408 H 19/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:13.24 401 H 16/12/18 Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018 Swindon Bishop Stort 1:12.40 416 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton Bishop Stort 1:12.44 415 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton Bishop Stort 1:14.60 380 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Dagenham Bishop Stort 1:15.02 373 H 23/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:16.24 356 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort </td <td></td>	
1:12.83 408 H 19/01/19 SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:13.24 401 H 16/12/18 Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018 Swindon Bishop Stort 1:12.40 416 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Herts Sports Village 1:12.44 415 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton Bishop Stort 1:14.60 380 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Dagenham Bishop Stort 1:15.02 373 H 23/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:16.24 356 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.88 334 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort	3
1:13.24 401 H 16/12/18 Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018 Swindon Bishop Stort 1:12.40 416 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Herts Sports Village 1:12.44 415 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton Bishop Stort 1:14.60 380 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Dagenham Bishop Stort 1:15.02 373 H 23/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:18.12 331 H 17/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:16.24 356 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.88 334 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1:12.0	
1:12.40 416 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Herts Sports Village 1:12.44 415 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton Bishop Stort 1:14.60 380 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Dagenham Bishop Stort 1:15.02 373 H 23/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:18.12 331 H 17/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:16.24 356 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.88 334 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1:10.21<	2
1:12.44 415 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Luton Bishop Stort 1:14.60 380 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Dagenham Bishop Stort 1:15.02 373 H 23/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:18.12 331 H 17/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:16.24 356 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.88 334 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1:17.27 342 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:16.81 <td>2</td>	2
1:14.60 380 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Dagenham Bishop Stort 1:15.02 373 H 23/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:18.12 331 H 17/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:16.24 356 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.88 334 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1:17.27 342 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:20.12 307 H 18/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:18.29	2
1:15.02 373 H 23/09/18 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:18.12 331 H 17/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:16.24 356 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.88 334 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1:17.27 342 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:20.12 307 H 18/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow En	2
1:18.12 331 H 17/03/18 Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:16.24 356 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.88 334 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1:17.27 342 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:20.12 307 H 18/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:16.81 348 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow Enfield	2
1:16.24 356 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.88 334 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1:17.27 342 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:20.12 307 H 18/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:16.81 348 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow 1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16	4
1:17.88 334 F 10/12/17 Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017 Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1:17.27 342 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:20.12 307 H 18/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:16.81 348 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow Enfield Bishop Stort 1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort	3
1:17.61 337 H 19/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1:17.27 342 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:20.12 307 H 18/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:16.81 348 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow 1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 1:18.44 327 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort	2
1:18.25 329 H 24/09/17 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017 Luton Bishop Stort 1:17.27 342 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:20.12 307 H 18/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:16.81 348 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow 1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 1:18.44 327 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort	3
1:17.27 342 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 1:20.12 307 H 18/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:16.81 348 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow 1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 1:18.44 327 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort	3
1:20.12 307 H 18/06/17 Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017 Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 1:16.81 348 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow 1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 1:18.44 327 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort	3
1:16.81 348 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow 1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 1:18.44 327 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort	3
1:19.25 317 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow 1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 1:18.44 327 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort	4
1:18.29 329 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow 1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 1:18.44 327 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort	3
1:19.63 312 F 19/11/16 Enfield County Qualifier Enfield Bishop Stort 1:18.44 327 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort	2
1:18.44 327 F 12/11/16 NASL London Hatfield Bishop Stort	3
•	3
1:19.81 310 H 16/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Bishon Stort	3
The state of the s	3
1:20.10 307 F 08/10/16 NASL London Harlow Bishop Stort	3
1:23.16 274 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bishop Stort	2
1:20.90 298 H 17/06/16 Bishop Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort	4
1:20.15 306 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Bishop Stort	3
1:22.11 285 H 10/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Bishop Stort	3
1:21.84 288 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort	2
1:19.26 317 F 06/12/15 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015 Newmarket Bishop Stort	
right 2024 Powered B	3

							Page 3 / 3
1:20.94	297	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:24.19	264	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:22.56	280	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
1:28.71	226	Н	19/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
1:20.86	298	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:22.90	277	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:22.57	280	Н	12/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
1:21.21	294	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:28.58	227	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:33.17	195	F	07/12/14	Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
1:34.72	185	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:37.44	170	Н	28/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS